
First Name Last Name Job Title E-mail Address Home PhoneMobile Phone Address City State Zip

Mary Athanites Corresponding Secy m.athanites@comcast.net (303) 463-2827 8216 Harlan Ct Arvada CO 80003

Kiki Brown Director kyriakibrown@gmail.com (303) 696-8399 12679 E Bates Cr Aurora CO 80014

Liz Contos Director doriza@comcast.net (303) 722-6100 (303) 669-6926 692 S Gilpin St Denver CO 80210

Vasiliki Critikos Director tcritikos@yahoo.com (303) 773-0547 6116 South Niagara Ct Denver CO 80111

Sofia DeAngelis Director sofia.deangelis@healthonecares.com (303) 699-1184 (303) 503-5880 15139 E Columbia Dr Aurora CO 80014

Dejanka Dejanovic Director dejadej17feb05@gmail.com (303) 304-6089 (303) 304-6089 272 E 12th Avenue Broomfield CO 80020

Angelina Demos Director gtdemos1@comcast.net (303) 773-0777 12 Tamerlain Ct Highlands Ranch CO 80130

Alexandra Hellen Director alexhellen@comcast.net (303) 699-8559 (303) 886-7320 13874 E Bellewood Dr Aurora CO 80015

Faith Ioannides Recording Secy nickfi@q.com (720) 344-9213 (303) 909-1685 6032 S. Kalispell St Aurora CO 80016

Klea Kappos President kleakappos@hotmail.com (303) 756-0676 (720) 979-9590 2905 S Hudson Street Denver CO 80222

Teresa Katopodes Asst Treasurer tkatopodes@comcast.net (303) 750-4074 (303) 903-3684 1818 South Quebec Way 13-12 Denver CO 80231

Sandy Krikos-Engelke Director sKrikos@yahoo.com (734) 255-4172 8325 Prairie Meadow Dr. Denver CO 80238

Sophia Leon Board Member sophieleontaritis@gmail.com (303) 694-9565 5575 S Emporia Cr Greenwood Village CO 80111

Niki Mott 1st Vice President nikimott59@aol.com (303) 940-6688 (720) 988-9937 13140 W 75th Ave Arvada CO 80005

Stephanie Pappas 2nd Vice President spappas19@yahoo.com (720) 635-5261 (303) 388-0303 976 Eaglestone Dr Castle Rock CO 80140

Nikki Phillips Director phillips36@comcast.net (303) 744-2893 (303) 669-6928 1300 S Fillmore Denver CO 80210

Angelique Roussalis Treasurer arouss@yahoo.com (303) 645-5844 (307) 262-8407 9512 Cedarhurst Ln  Unit A Highlands Ranch CO 80129

Dianne Sweeney Advisor dianne@sweeneyrea.com (303) 697-1497 (303) 378-5657 16165 Sandstone Dr Morrison CO 80465

Janice Thomas Director janicekempthomas@yahoo.com (303) 757-1624 (303) 888-5342 1634 S Leyden St Denver CO 80224
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